Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions
For the mmost part each star makes its............... in complete loneliness.
Just as the sun and moon raise.............. on the earth.

It is likelythe sun may lose its heat:

Our lives are centered in our feelings and ambitions:

All the temperature belts with in which life is possible are less then

The averagestar will be over a million miles from its nearest neighbor:

on them

The sun and the stars are all extremely hot, for too hot for life to

Life graw more and more.......

around the sun.

The fragments of the sun began

Here and there we find an.......... star, large enough to contain millions of earths.

The sun and the other stars are hot

The other star raisedtides on the surface of the sun:

Some four degree above absolute zero that is, about degree

These examinations were a great _trial to me.

We cannot imagine the stretches of time:

part of space.

Answers Choice

A. wage
B. waste
C. voyage
D. waist

Winds

airs

tides

Dust storms

Hoped
Feared
Possible
certain

High hopes
plans
porpuses

A hundred millionth part
A million millionth

A millionth part

A hudred part

Common
General
Known
Proper

Assist
Exit
Elexir
Exist

DOm» DOWr DOmP OmFr DOmP DOmP

complexion
complacent
complex
complicated

Travelling
Circulating
Speeding
Driving

Short
Small
Pigmy
Immense

DOom» DomP» DOmR

Somewhat
Extremely
Quite
Much

Pulled up
Shot up
Brought up
Threw up

454
464
474
484

Uo®m» CUOoWmr UOowWP

Test
Exercise

Challenge
difficulty

Distances
Limits
Areas
Durations

Uow» 0O W



16

17

18

19

20

They were sitting ............. the dinning table.

We find the universe............ because of its immense distances.

Away form the stars there is unimaginable (unthinkable) cold hundred of degrees of

Only one star in stars has a planet going round it.

It is very cold in the immense stretches of space.

COU» TOWP» UOW

DOr> TOW

on
over

. above

. Pleasing

Appeasing
Enjoyable
Ice

Fahrenheit

. Centigrade

10,000
150,000
200,000
Periods

Lengths

. Worlds



