

## English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 1 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	For the mmost part each star makes its..... in complete loneliness.	A. wage B. waste C. voyage D. waist
2	Just as the sun and moon raise..... on the earth.	A. Winds B. airs C. tides D. Dust storms
3	It is <u>likely</u> the sun may lose its heat:	A. Hoped B. Feared C. Possible D. certain
4	Our lives are centered in our feelings and <u>ambitions</u> :	A. High hopes B. plans C. porpuses
5	All the temperature belts with in which life is possible are less then _____ part of space.	A. A hundred millionth part B. A million millionth C. A millionth part D. A hudred part
6	The <u>average</u> star will be over a million miles from its nearest neighbor:	A. Common B. General C. Known D. Proper
7	The sun and the stars are all extremely hot, for too hot for life to _____ on them	A. Assist B. Exit C. Elexir D. Exist
8	Life grow more and more.....	A. complexion B. complacent C. complex D. complicated
9	The fragments of the sun began _____ around the sun.	A. Travelling B. Circulating C. Speeding D. Driving
10	Here and there we find an..... star, large enough to contain millions of earths.	A. Short B. Small C. Pigmy D. Immense
11	The sun and the other stars are _____ hot	A. Somewhat B. Extremely C. Quite D. Much
12	The other star <u>raised</u> tides on the surface of the sun:	A. Pulled up B. Shot up C. Brought up D. Threw up
13	Some four degree above absolute zero that is, about _____ degree	A. 454 B. 464 C. 474 D. 484
14	These examinations were a great <u>trial</u> to me.	A. Test B. Exercise C. Challenge D. difficulty
15	We cannot imagine the <u>stretches</u> of time:	A. Distances B. Limits C. Areas D. Durations

16	They were sitting ..... the dining table.	A. at B. on C. over D. above
17	We find the universe..... because of its immense distances.	A. Pleasing B. Appeasing C. Frightening D. Enjoyable
18	Away form the stars there is unimaginable (unthinkable) cold hundred of degrees of _____	A. Ice B. Frost C. Fahrenheit D. Centigrade
19	Only one star in _____ stars has a planet going round it.	A. 100,000 B. 10,000 C. 150,000 D. 200,000
20	It is very cold in the immense <u>stretches</u> of space.	A. Periods B. Distances C. Lengths D. Worlds